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Mich St vs Ohio State - 1/23/2015

Results - Meet
 
#1  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSU-MI1 3:50.50

Nowak, Madison E 19 Lacy, Shelby 21

Love, Sarah H 20 Parsons, Emily A 20

28.17 57.58 1:03.9029.36

25.71 56.76 24.89 52.26

AOSU-OH2 3:53.47

Gillig, Annie B 20 Antal, Katie E 18

Bailey, Meg 17 Meek, Cheyenne C 18

30.03 1:00.52 1:04.8029.64

26.28 56.27 24.47 51.88

BMSU-MI3 3:53.69

Kalwasinski, Lauren R 19 Borri, Marina A 20

Brown, Elizabeth G 21 Moore, Macy J 18

28.85 59.98 1:04.9830.30

26.27 1:20.75 27.98 27.98

COSU-OH4 3:54.31

Auckley, Elizabeth D 18 Reeder, Maren K 19

McNulty, Amanda M 18 Cook, Kathleen K 18

28.61 59.27 1:04.4430.04

26.81 58.06 25.06 52.54

BOSU-OH5 3:54.81

Davis, Lauren A 21 Washko, Molly M 18

Bopp, Amy L 19 Vance, Ashley D 21

28.60 58.50 1:07.2230.89

26.46 56.34 24.82 52.75

CMSU-MI6 3:59.86

Huffman, Nicole E 21 Stephens, Anna M 18

Baric, Mia 18 Bukowski, Racheal A 19

28.99 59.91 1:06.2730.82

27.23 59.17 25.42 54.51

 
#2  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSU-OH1 3:17.27

Zimmerman, Steven C 22 Macdonald, DJ J 20

McHugh, Matt J 19 Disalle, Michael C 21

23.94 49.70 54.7625.69

21.95 47.81 21.13 45.00

BOSU-OH2 3:19.60

McDonald, Connor A 21 Stevenson, Keanu K 22

Lim, Ching Hwang 18 Fleagle, Josh W 21

24.15 50.01 55.9125.74

23.00 49.42 16.41 44.26

AMSU-MI3 3:20.75

Trompke, Alex S 19 Kandt, Alec J 19

Moore, Jacob D 21 McLeish, Lachlan D 19

24.06 50.54 55.1125.34

22.87 50.10 21.25 45.00

COSU-OH4 3:23.78

Appleby, Andrew J 19 Dolgov, Dimitry V 21

Lyon, Peter D 21 Musterait, Kevin E 18

24.59 50.45 56.6526.20

23.31 50.40 21.68 46.28

BMSU-MI5 3:25.44

Marsh, Adam C 19 Rodriguez, Ian B 20

Weeks, Nathaniel D 21 Workman, Kyle E 22

25.48 52.23 56.8026.29

23.28 50.16 21.73 46.25

CMSU-MI6 3:32.82

Hiller, Sam M 20 Holzgen, Evan C 19

Duffy, Alex T 18 Zofchak, Jon M 19

25.90 53.22 59.5627.29

23.60 51.83 22.96 48.21

 
#3  Girls 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 19Ferrara, Kaitlyn M1 10:15.15

28.54 30.51 31.0530.78

30.98 30.87 30.77 30.86

30.85 30.89 30.89 30.69

30.65 31.23 30.73 30.88

31.06 31.03 31.38 30.51

OSU-OH 18Wittman, Alex L2 10:20.61

28.49 30.31 31.0930.85

31.09 31.30 31.06 31.08

31.14 31.23 31.36 31.33

31.18 31.16 31.30 31.39

31.37 31.57 31.09 31.22

MSU-MI 21Berman, Becca c3 10:22.10

28.68 30.42 31.1830.77

31.24 31.21 31.04 31.18

31.24 31.45 31.48 31.11

31.53 31.56 31.60 31.48

31.43 31.39 31.46 30.65

OSU-OH 19Cerne, Kaitlyn A4 10:34.56

28.49 31.51 32.1431.71

32.28 31.89 31.94 32.16

32.05 32.42 32.16 31.76

31.71 31.66 31.80 31.79

32.04 31.86 31.96 31.23

MSU-MI 18Hannon, Becca D5 10:42.71

28.75 30.91 31.6231.50

31.78 31.85 31.98 32.28

32.44 32.38 32.41 32.67

32.60 32.70 33.09 32.66

32.76 33.05 32.90 32.38

 
#4  Boys 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 18Seal, Brayden C1 9:25.87

25.46 27.46 28.5828.20

28.51 28.61 28.85 28.93

28.87 28.95 27.28 28.16

28.14 28.65 28.66 28.17

28.87 28.54 29.18 27.80

OSU-OH 23Mitrovic, Jovan2 9:37.11

25.57 27.97 28.6728.25

28.48 28.87 28.96 29.05

29.26 29.29 29.21 29.08

29.02 29.54 29.71 29.23

29.65 29.31 29.44 28.55

MSU-MI 22Zoltowski, David M3 9:46.69

26.56 28.60 29.4329.12

29.40 29.58 29.28 29.61

29.54 30.11 29.20 29.45

29.35 29.98 30.03 29.19

29.77 30.16 29.53 28.80

OSU-OH 20Long, Joey M4 9:50.92

26.44 28.71 29.0928.65

29.44 29.45 29.25 29.52

29.46 29.49 29.44 29.60

30.07 30.13 30.37 30.47

30.35 30.50 30.58 29.91

MSU-MI 19Henley, Adam C5 9:52.13

26.56 28.70 29.6629.67

29.84 29.25 30.04 29.51

29.69 29.99 29.31 30.11

30.06 30.06 29.97 29.74

30.35 30.42 29.88 29.32

MSU-MI 19Carl, Jacob L6 10:03.88

26.44 29.22 29.9329.79

30.07 29.94 30.25 30.43

30.48 30.34 30.57 30.93

30.70 30.94 31.04 30.81

30.84 30.91 30.62 29.63

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 18Clary, Lindsey L1 1:52.17

26.40 28.33 28.7428.70

OSU-OH 18McNichols, Macie O2 1:54.04

26.59 28.58 29.5329.34

OSU-OH 18Kelly, Paige M3 1:56.01

27.20 29.48 29.5629.77

MSU-MI 18Kornburger, Haley M4 1:56.13

26.59 29.05 30.2330.26

MSU-MI 18Stephens, Anna M5 1:56.31

27.18 29.70 29.0330.40

MSU-MI 18Panitz, Bea M6 1:56.48

27.02 29.32 29.7830.36

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 21Fleagle, Josh W1 1:38.18

23.06 25.10 24.3725.65

OSU-OH 21Hillmer, Steffen2 1:39.10

23.75 25.62 24.9124.82

OSU-OH 18Lim, Ching Hwang3 1:41.86

23.68 25.89 26.1926.10

MSU-MI 19Marsh, Adam C4 1:42.97

23.95 25.81 26.6326.58

MSU-MI 18Szczupakiewicz, Joseph H5 1:44.70

24.36 26.51 26.9726.86

MSU-MI 19Burke, Jon E6 1:45.21

24.47 26.82 27.1626.76

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 18Meek, Cheyenne C1 24.32
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(#7  Girls 50 Yard Free)

OSU-OH 21Schmidtke, Aliena*2 24.46

MSU-MI 21Lacy, Shelby*2 24.46

MSU-MI 18Moore, Macy J4 24.92

MSU-MI 19Bukowski, Racheal A5 24.94

OSU-OH 18Cook, Kathleen K6 25.05

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 21Disalle, Michael C1 21.15

MSU-MI 18Leshok, Nick G2 21.32

MSU-MI 19McLeish, Lachlan D3 21.34

OSU-OH 18Trace, Thomas E4 21.36

MSU-MI 20Hiller, Sam M5 21.54

OSU-OH 18Musterait, Kevin E6 22.57

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 21Davis, Lauren A1 2:06.76

28.26 31.74 30.6336.13

MSU-MI 22Pugh, Hannah M2 2:08.94

28.54 33.80 29.3337.27

OSU-OH 18Bailey, Zara3 2:09.21

28.03 33.88 29.3637.94

MSU-MI 20Abbott, Chelsea E4 2:11.22

29.29 33.80 29.6138.52

OSU-OH 19Petro, Amanda L5 2:11.29

28.53 33.14 30.6838.94

MSU-MI 19Dean, Kara J6 2:14.75

28.93 34.90 31.6339.29

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSU-MI 20Rodriguez, Ian B1 1:53.03

24.14 28.59 28.3431.96

MSU-MI 21Hanani, Tal2 1:53.95

24.68 28.72 27.7632.79

OSU-OH 23Gercsak, Tamas3 1:54.54

25.19 29.53 28.2731.55

OSU-OH 21Dolgov, Dimitry V4 1:55.55

25.10 28.96 28.2933.20

OSU-OH 20Morgan, David J5 1:57.41

25.49 29.94 27.5234.46

MSU-MI 18Strahlman, Mitch T6 1:58.13

25.33 30.93 28.1233.75

 
#11  Girls 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MSU-MI 20Cordes, Cristee1 320.10

MSU-MI 20Sewell, Madeline2 314.03

OSU-OH 21Ford, Taylor3 307.13

OSU-OH 18Menninger, Brittany4 271.80

 
#12  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSU-OH 21Ettienne, Stephen1 353.85

OSU-OH 22Miszkiel, Shane2 349.35

OSU-OH 18Romanik, Stephen A3 335.70

MSU-MI 19Labar, Brennan4 280.94

OSU-OH 18White, Clay C5 279.00

MSU-MI 20Maurer, Charles6 246.74

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 19Li, Zhesi1 55.50

26.21 29.29

MSU-MI 21Brown, Elizabeth G2 55.93

26.68 29.25

MSU-MI 20Love, Sarah H3 56.27

27.11 29.16

OSU-OH 17Bailey, Meg4 57.08

27.03 30.05

OSU-OH 19Bopp, Amy L5 57.76

26.96 30.80

MSU-MI 18Baric, Mia6 59.34

27.84 31.50

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 19McHugh, Matt J1 49.02

22.76 26.26

MSU-MI 21Moore, Jacob D2 50.58

23.42 27.16

OSU-OH 18Nymberg, Gregory M3 50.97

24.03 26.94

OSU-OH 21Lyon, Peter D4 51.26

24.34 26.92

MSU-MI 18Duffy, Alex T5 53.13

24.43 28.70

MSU-MI 20Rodriguez, Ian B6 53.95

25.01 28.94

 
#15  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSU-MI 19Cutler, Kennedy K1 53.34

25.51 27.83

OSU-OH 20Rabold, Camey E2 53.44

25.96 27.48

OSU-OH 20Luchansky, Katy E3 53.50

25.90 27.60

OSU-OH 19Sprau, Annelise C4 53.65

25.35 28.30

MSU-MI 18Moore, Macy J5 53.97

26.22 27.75

MSU-MI 18Panitz, Bea M6 55.69

26.38 29.31

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 18Disalle, Jack B1 46.80

22.46 24.34

MSU-MI 22Workman, Kyle E2 46.83

22.58 24.25

MSU-MI 19Trompke, Alex S3 46.99

22.59 24.40

OSU-OH 20Komarov, Vlad A4 47.23

22.80 24.43

OSU-OH 21Disalle, Dan J5 48.06

22.71 25.35

MSU-MI 19Zofchak, Jon M6 48.54

23.47 25.07

OSU-OH 18Christian, Nathan A--- X47.16

22.68 24.48

OSU-OH 18Brodie, Nick--- X47.33

22.84 24.49

OSU-OH 19Rosen, Alex J--- X48.13

22.87 25.26

OSU-OH 18Watson, Stephen W--- X48.53

22.93 25.60

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSU-MI 19Nowak, Madison E1 57.65

28.33 29.32

OSU-OH 18Auckley, Elizabeth D2 59.32

28.83 30.49

OSU-OH 19Ferrara, Kaitlyn M3 59.35

29.54 29.81

MSU-MI 21Huffman, Nicole E4 1:00.01

29.26 30.75

OSU-OH 19Petro, Amanda L5 1:00.56

29.71 30.85

MSU-MI 19Kalwasinski, Lauren R6 1:01.42

29.80 31.62

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 22Zimmerman, Steven C1 49.42

23.95 25.47

OSU-OH 21Williams, Rowan S2 50.28

24.64 25.64

OSU-OH 19Appleby, Andrew J3 50.50

24.61 25.89

MSU-MI 21Weeks, Nathaniel D4 51.87

25.01 26.86

MSU-MI 19Kandt, Alec J5 53.15

25.59 27.56

MSU-MI 20Martin, Ben G6 54.02

25.98 28.04

OSU-OH 20Depietro, Chris J--- X51.61

25.03 26.58

OSU-OH 18Lindstrom, Andrew B--- X55.38

27.21 28.17

 
#19  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 20Gillig, Annie B1 5:01.26

27.55 30.16 30.3530.36

30.26 30.12 30.41 30.81

30.80 30.44

MSU-MI 22Pugh, Hannah M2 5:05.32

28.54 30.19 30.8630.78

30.61 31.00 31.31 31.09

30.87 30.07
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(#19  Girls 500 Yard Free)

OSU-OH 19Zeren, Zulal3 5:08.12

28.22 30.82 31.1931.49

31.22 31.02 31.66 31.24

30.92 30.34

OSU-OH 18Wittman, Alex L4 5:08.78

28.80 30.98 31.3731.37

31.16 31.40 31.42 31.26

30.83 30.19

MSU-MI 20Abbott, Chelsea E5 5:09.26

28.04 30.74 31.2831.89

31.17 31.27 31.50 31.40

31.24 30.73

MSU-MI 18Kornburger, Haley M6 5:11.91

28.12 30.81 31.5131.55

31.70 31.97 31.98 31.93

31.52 30.82

 
#20  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSU-MI 18Lamb, Connor P1 4:38.00

26.20 28.03 28.0528.03

28.27 28.23 27.66 27.58

27.96 27.99

OSU-OH 20Callahan, Keeler S2 4:41.11

25.63 28.00 28.4128.19

28.60 28.37 28.16 27.99

28.67 29.09

OSU-OH 19Hendricks, Jack B3 4:43.79

24.82 27.62 28.6528.27

29.18 28.75 29.14 29.11

29.57 28.68

MSU-MI 18Strahlman, Mitch T4 4:47.21

25.94 28.41 28.9428.84

29.01 29.25 28.88 28.83

29.74 29.37

OSU-OH 21Osterhage, Alex A5 4:50.39

26.12 28.29 29.2429.12

29.21 29.22 29.42 29.84

30.32 29.61

MSU-MI 19Henley, Adam C6 4:51.16

26.35 28.59 29.3629.06

29.56 29.60 29.62 29.86

29.74 29.42

 
#21  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSU-OH 21Ford, Taylor1 295.94

OSU-OH 18Menninger, Brittany2 281.47

MSU-MI 20Cordes, Cristee3 278.02

MSU-MI 20Sewell, Madeline4 277.35

MSU-MIMezies, Alison5 235.87

 
#22  Boys 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

OSU-OH 18Romanik, Stephen A1 383.02

OSU-OH 22Miszkiel, Shane2 373.50

OSU-OH 21Ettienne, Stephen3 330.82

MSU-MI 19Labar, Brennan4 321.00

OSU-OH 18White, Clay C5 289.50

MSU-MI 20Maurer, Charles6 244.72

 
#23  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 19Vargo, Taylor K1 1:04.04

30.70 33.34

MSU-MI 21Lacy, Shelby2 1:05.83

31.63 34.20

MSU-MI 20Borri, Marina A3 1:05.88

31.61 34.27

OSU-OH 18Washko, Molly M4 1:06.32

30.56 35.76

OSU-OH 18Bailey, Zara5 1:06.92

31.98 34.94

MSU-MI 18Stephens, Anna M6 1:07.97

32.30 35.67

 
#24  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSU-OH 20Macdonald, DJ J1 55.63

25.85 29.78

OSU-OH 22Stevenson, Keanu K2 56.53

26.81 29.72

MSU-MI 19Kandt, Alec J3 56.66

26.63 30.03

OSU-OH 18Eaton, Michael A4 58.43

27.60 30.83

MSU-MI 19Holzgen, Evan C5 1:00.57

28.44 32.13

MSU-MI 20Martin, Ben G6 1:02.88

29.54 33.34

OSU-OH 18Barone, Jack J--- X57.86

27.05 30.81

OSU-OH 21Zucca, John B--- X58.17

27.21 30.96

OSU-OH 22Cowley, Chris J--- X58.79

27.76 31.03

OSU-OH 18Tynes, Dustin E--- X59.52

27.53 31.99

 
#25  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BOSU-OH1 1:35.36

Luchansky, Katy E 20 Jongekrijg, Annie V 20

Schmidtke, Aliena 21 Meek, Cheyenne C 18

25.03 22.91 23.6023.82

AOSU-OH2 1:35.61

Rabold, Camey E 20 Li, Zhesi 19

McNichols, Macie O 18 Wynn, Chantel H 18

24.76 23.58 23.6523.62

AMSU-MI3 1:36.14

Love, Sarah H 20 Bukowski, Racheal A 19

Cutler, Kennedy K 19 Parsons, Emily A 20

24.55 24.38 23.6723.54

COSU-OH4 1:36.94

Vance, Ashley D 21 Dzierzak, Rachael E 20

Sprau, Annelise C 19 Kelly, Paige M 18

24.52 23.32 24.8624.24

BMSU-MI--- DQ

Kornburger, Haley M 18 Panitz, Bea M 18

Nowak, Madison E 19 Pilarski, Claire

25.08 24.67 25.0024.85

 
#26  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSU-MI1 1:23.56

Marsh, Adam C 19 Moore, Jacob D 21

Leshok, Nick G 18 McLeish, Lachlan D 19

21.66 20.66 20.6620.58

AOSU-OH2 1:23.96

Musterait, Kevin E 18 Trace, Thomas E 18

Brodie, Nick G 18 Komarov, Vlad A 20

21.58 20.40 20.9721.01

BOSU-OH3 1:25.68

Christian, Nathan A 18 Disalle, Jack B 18

Disalle, Dan J 21 Watson, Stephen W 18

21.65 21.45 21.0321.55

BMSU-MI4 1:26.06

Trompke, Alex S 19 Workman, Kyle E 22

Hiller, Sam M 20 Weeks, Nathaniel D 21

22.07 21.19 21.7121.09

CMSU-MI5 1:27.76

Jirgens, Alex L 19 Zofchak, Jon M 19

Hanani, Tal 21 Duffy, Alex T 18

22.35 21.71 22.1221.58

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. The Ohio State University 148.5

2. Michigan State University 93.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. The Ohio State University 168

2. Michigan State University 75


